
 

Dales Greg Foister  greg.foister@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07940761114 

Bulwell Suki Shergill sukhbir.shergill@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07950947514 

Bulwell Forest Celia Knight  celia.knight@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07939065477 

Bestwood Dale Griffin dale.griffin@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07506690329 

Aspley Liam Searle liam.searle@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07940761134 

Bilborough Debbie Royle debbie.royle@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07940761128 

Leen Valley Iffat Iqbal iffat.iqbal@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07985221347 

Berridge  Beth Hanna beth.hanna@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07535630766 

Arboretum & Hyson 
Green 

Linda Wright linda.wright@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07940783048 

Sherwood Leigh Plant  leigh.plant@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07701049987 
 

Basford  Angela Bolton angela.bolton@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07903971018 

Wollaton West Parbinder Singh parbinder.singh@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07852169252 

Lenton & Wollaton East Fi Cusick fi.cusick@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07535697938 

Radford & Castle Gursharan Singh Nijran gursharan.nijran@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07949061016 

St Anns Michelle Graley michelle.graley@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07506187311 

Mapperley Lylse-Anne Renwick lylse-
anne.renwick@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07970066621 

Clifton East/West Prairie Bryant  prairie.bryant@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07940761077 

Meadows Abdul Ghaffar abdul.ghaffar@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
07961772417 
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